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Anlage
Oberloricker Stral3e 3, 40547 Dusseldorf
G 0211 - 59 25 67 kontakt@tgloerick.de

Hallenadresse
Oberloricker Str. 3, 40547 Dusseldorf
kontakt@tgloerick.de

Sportwart/in
Nitsche, Bernhard
T 0173/8805803 berny95@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Kuhr, Benjamin
info@tennisschule-duesseldorf.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 18.05.2024 16:39 | Seite 1

Herren 30 1 | Bezirksklasse B
MF: Benjamin Maibaum
m 015124018307; benjaminmaibaum@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

A W N

Sommer, Arndt Philipp
Emler, Felix

Maibaum, Benjamin
Klumpen, Fabian

(SG mit TSV Kaldenkirchen, TA)
Stahl, Sebastian

Sauer, David

Zielhoff, Bernd

Driguez, Adrien (FRA D)
Birnbaum, Jan

Hamidi, Arash (IRI*)
Sauer, Nikolas

Fischer, Henning

Kofen, Konstantin
Kredel, Thomas

Gillen, Tobias
Bohnenkamp, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

18307366
19309743
18354738
19200245

18554518
17602218
17603505
18996156
18455263
17552139
17802364
19156798
19076910
17204378
17751086
17854571

LK DR-Sen.
LK5,0 D105/H40
LK13,9

LK14,3

LK14,5

LK15,0
LK15,8
LK17,5
LK17,6
LK18,6
LK18,8
LK19,0
LK21,3
LK22,5
LK23,5
LK24,2
LK24,8
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